Fractal Design Meshify C

Artikel 127850
Herstellernummer FD-CA-MESH-C-BKO
EAN 0843276100087

Fractal Design

Meshify strikes an aggressive pose in the Fractal Design lineup with unparalleled cooling performance and a defiant new look. Like
black diamond facets, the angular asymmetry of the Meshify C carves a space uniquely its own as a new force in high-airflow design.;
An open ATX layout with intelligent space utilization creates an unrestricted airflow path from the mesh front intakes directly through
key components to exhaust, ensuring heat is never an issue. The Meshify C has a remarkably compact footprint with the high-end
component support of a larger tower, and with seven fan mounts and multi-radiator liquid cooling capability, it has the cooling capacity
to match.

When performance is top priority and compromise is not an option, Meshify has you covered in style.

Zusammenfassung

Meshify strikes an aggressive pose in the Fractal Design lineup with unparalleled cooling performance and a defiant new look. Like
black diamond facets, the angular asymmetry of the Meshify C carves a space uniquely its own as a new force in high-airflow design.;
An open ATX layout with intelligent space utilization creates an unrestricted airflow path from the mesh front intakes directly through
key components to exhaust, ensuring heat is never an issue. The Meshify C has a remarkably compact footprint with the high-end
component support of a larger tower, and with seven fan mounts and multi-radiator liquid cooling capability, it has the cooling capacity
to match.

When performance is top priority and compromise is not an option, Meshify has you covered in style.

Fractal Design Meshify C, Midi Tower, PC, Black, ATX, ITX, micro ATX, 17 cm, 31.5 cm
Fractal Design Meshify C. Form factor: Midi Tower, Type: PC, Product colour: Black. Power supply location: Bottom, Supported power

supply form factors: ATX. Front fans installed: 1x 120 mm, Front fans diameters supported: 120,140 mm, Rear fans installed: 1x 120
mm. Supported HDD sizes: 2.5,3.5". Width: 212 mm, Depth: 395 mm, Height: 440 mm

Merkmale
Packaging data
Logistics data Package width 298 mm
Package depth 542 mm
Harmonized System (HS) 84733080 Package height 493 mm
code

Package weight 7.52 kg



Packaging content

Manual

Storage

Supported HDD sizes

Ports & interfaces

Audio input

Audio output

USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1)
Type-A ports quantity

Power supply

Power supply included
Power supply location

2.5,3.5"

N

N
Bottom

Supported power supply form ATX

factors

Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Design

Form factor

Type

Product colour

Supported motherboard form
factors

Number of 3.5" bays
Number of 2.5" bays
Number of expansion slots
Side window

Anti-dust filter

Maximum CPU cooler height
Maximum graphics card length
Maximum PSU length

Cooling

Front fans installed

Number of front fans supported
(max)

Front fans diameters supported
Rear fans installed

Number of rear fans supported
(max)

Rear fans diameters supported
Number of top fans supported
(max)

Top fans diameters supported

212 mm
395 mm
440 mm
6.16 kg

Midi Tower

PC

Black

ATX, ITX, micro ATX

<ZNWwN

17 cm
31.5cm
17.5cm

1x 120 mm
3

120,140 mm
1x 120 mm
1

120 mm
2

120,140 mm

Number of bottom fans supported1

(max)

Bottom fans diameters supported 120 mm

Front radiator fan sizes supported120,140,240,280,360 mm
Rear radiator fan sizes supported 120 mm

Top radiator fan sizes supported 120,140 mm

Preisdnderungen und Irrtiimer vorbehalten. Alle Produkte solange der Vorrat reicht.
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